




Name Company (if provided) /Email (if provided) 
Jenny Awah-Manga Badger Meter / bids@badgermeter.com 
Dee Brady Delia.brady@olameter.com 

Craig Cardella  
Mitch Cason Southern Company / 

X2mcason@southernco.com 
Stephen Clemens  
Dallas Cone Neptune Technology Group / 

dcone@neptunetg.com 
David Ellis  
Lizbeth Gama Badger Meter / lgama@badgermeter.com 
Brian King bking@envocore.com 

Brad Lane Badger Meter / blane@badgermeter.com 
Brian Lanning Badger Meter / BLanning@badgermeter.com 
Chelsy Lehman  
Khadija Lemgendez Badger Meter / klemgendez@badgermeter.com 
Colin Middaugh Badger Meter / cmiddaugh@badgermeter.com 
Mark Miller Utility Partners of America / 

mmiller@utilitypartners.com 
Dana Phillips Dana Phillips / dphillips@badgermeter.com 
Steve Porter Compass Metering Solutions / 

sporter@cmsmeter.com 
Ryan Smith rsmith@envocore.com 

Santiago Speranza Badger Meter / ssperanza@badgermeter.com 
Pamela Stokke-Ceci Pstokke-ceci@badgermeter.com 

Julie Van Leirsburg  
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Phone
In: Full Name User Action Timestamp

Lusco, Janis Joined 2/2/2022, 8:39:01 AM
Steve (Guest) Joined before 2/2/2022, 8:39:01 AM
Marlena M. Edwards Joined 2/2/2022, 8:48:05 AM

Capelouto, Aaron Joined 2/2/2022, 8:52:01 AM
Capelouto, Aaron Left 2/2/2022, 9:56:10 AM

Cason, Mitch Joined 2/2/2022, 8:53:15 AM
Cason, Mitch Left 2/2/2022, 9:56:09 AM

Phillips, Dana Joined 2/2/2022, 8:55:08 AM
Speranza, Santiago Joined 2/2/2022, 8:55:51 AM

Speranza, Santiago Left 2/2/2022, 9:56:10 AM

+1 704-449-9060 Joined 2/2/2022, 8:56:15 AM
+1 704-449-9060 Left 2/2/2022, 9:43:24 AM

Dee Brady Joined 2/2/2022, 8:56:17 AM

Dee Brady Left 2/2/2022, 9:56:04 AM

Van Leirsburg, Julie Joined 2/2/2022, 8:57:29 AM

Van Leirsburg, Julie Left 2/2/2022, 9:56:06 AM

+1 478-733-7531 Joined 2/2/2022, 8:57:52 AM
+1 478-733-7531 Left 2/2/2022, 9:56:02 AM

Cone, Dallas Joined 2/2/2022, 8:57:53 AM

+1 770-722-9978 Joined 2/2/2022, 8:58:38 AM
+1 770-722-9978 Left 2/2/2022, 9:55:53 AM
Lemgendez, Khadija Joined 2/2/2022, 8:59:24 AM
Cardella, Craig Joined 2/2/2022, 8:59:40 AM
Awah-Manga, Jenny Joined 2/2/2022, 8:59:49 AM
Mark Miller UPA Joined 2/2/2022, 8:59:59 AM
Ryan Smith Joined 2/2/2022, 9:00:03 AM
Ryan Smith Left 2/2/2022, 9:56:10 AM
Stephen Clemens Joined 2/2/2022, 9:00:35 AM
Stephen Clemens Left 2/2/2022, 9:56:08 AM
Lanning, Brian Joined 2/2/2022, 9:00:48 AM
Lanning, Brian Left 2/2/2022, 9:56:09 AM
+1 678-858-1355 Joined 2/2/2022, 9:01:18 AM
+1 352-361-9506 Joined 2/2/2022, 9:01:18 AM
+1 352-361-9506 Left 2/2/2022, 9:56:05 AM
Gama, Lizbeth Joined 2/2/2022, 9:01:24 AM
Lane, Brad Joined 2/2/2022, 9:01:46 AM
Lane, Brad Left 2/2/2022, 9:56:01 AM



Middaugh, Colin Joined 2/2/2022, 9:01:46 AM
Middaugh, Colin Left 2/2/2022, 9:56:07 AM
Lehman, Chelsy Joined 2/2/2022, 9:02:07 AM
Lehman, Chelsy Left 2/2/2022, 9:56:13 AM

Judson Sanders +1 225-268-2044 Joined 2/2/2022, 9:02:08 AM
Judson Sanders +1 225-268-2044 Left 2/2/2022, 9:56:05 AM

Stokke-Ceci, Pamela Joined 2/2/2022, 9:02:33 AM
Stokke-Ceci, Pamela Left 2/2/2022, 9:56:10 AM
Mills, Morgan Joined 2/2/2022, 9:04:03 AM
Mills, Morgan Left 2/2/2022, 9:13:13 AM
Mills, Morgan Joined 2/2/2022, 9:13:13 AM
Mills, Morgan Left 2/2/2022, 9:22:48 AM
Mills, Morgan Joined 2/2/2022, 9:28:07 AM
David Ellis Joined 2/2/2022, 9:06:55 AM
David Ellis Left 2/2/2022, 9:44:03 AM
+1 704-614-5194 Joined 2/2/2022, 9:09:50 AM
Brian King Joined 2/2/2022, 9:37:59 AM
Brian King Left 2/2/2022, 9:56:08 AM
+1 951-264-9160 Joined 2/2/2022, 9:45:02 AM


